PURE

BEAUTY

www.purebeautysalon.co.za

DERMAPLANING

Exfoliating treatment that removes peach fuzz and dead skin cells

Basic no add on (40 mins)

Add-ons available with dermaplaning.
Mini-Peel

Hydrating Mask

HydroJdelly Mask

Anti-age Mask

Growth Factor Mask

Extractions / Milia Removal

LED Light Therapy

FACIALS

R850

R200
R300
R200
R150
R150
R350
R300

Please view website for detailed explanation of treatments

Basic Treatment Facial Lamelle (40 mins)

Acne Deep Cleanse

HydroLux Skin Rejuvenation

Peels (specific to your skin type)
Anti-Age Peel incl. Retinol
Customised

Deluxe Lamelle Facial

Nano Needling with Vitamin Serum

R600
R650

R1000

R950
R950
R900
R850
R850

All bookings to be made online www.purebeautysalon.co.za



http://www.purebeautysalon.co.za/

PURE
BEAUTY

www.purebeautysalon.co.za

MICRONEEDLING

Overall skin rejuvenation and collagen stimulation

Full Face (40 mins) R1000
Full Face & Neck R1300
Full Face, Neck & Chest R1500
Hair Growth (Scalp) R900
Stretchmarks R1100
Package Deal of 3 x Face & Neck R2800
Add ons with Microneedling:

Growth Factors R300
Pigmentation Treatment Cocktail R300
60 Vitamin Anti-age Cocktail R300

SKIN CONSULTATIONS

Skin consult 30 minutes R450
Skin consult 1 hour incl. suggested treatment R950

VOUCHERS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

All bookings to be made online www.purebeautysalon.co.za



http://www.purebeautysalon.co.za/

