

www.purebeautysalon.co.za

DERMAPLANING

Exfoliating treatment that removes peach fuzz and dead skin cells		
Basic no add on (40 mins)	R850	
Add-ons available with dermaplaning		
Mini-Peel	R200	
Hydrating Mask	R300	
HydroJelly Mask	R200	
Anti-age Mask	R150	
Growth Factor Mask	R150	
Extractions / Milia Removal	R350	
LED Light Therapy	R300	
FACIALS		
Please view website for detailed explanation of treatn		
Basic Treatment Facial Lamelle (40 mins)	R600	
Acne Deep Cleanse	R650	
HydroLux Skin Rejuvenation	R1000	
Peels (specific to your skin type)	R950	
Anti-Age Peel incl. Retinol	R950	
Customised	R900	
Deluxe Lamelle Facial	R850	
Nano Needling with Vitamin Serum	R850	
All bookings to be made online www.purebeautysalon.co.za		



www.purebeautysalon.co.za

MICRONEEDLING

Overall skin rejuvenation and collagen stimulation

Full Face & NeckR1300Full Face, Neck & ChestR1500Hair Growth (Scalp)R900
Hair Growth (Scalp) R900
Stretchmarks R1100
Package Deal of 3 x Face & Neck R2800
Add ons with Microneedling:
Growth Factors R300
Pigmentation Treatment Cocktail R300
60 Vitamin Anti-age Cocktail R300

SKIN CONSULTATIONS

Skin consult 30 minutes	R450
Skin consult 1 hour incl. suggested treatment	R950

VOUCHERS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

All bookings to be made online www.purebeautysalon.co.za